GREAT FOOD
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ITALIAN CAFE & GROCERY

STARTERS

Fried Calamari

Cajun Shrimp Toast 2pc.
Meatball Nacho 2pc.
Toasted Ravioli 6pc.
Sicilian Breadsticks 6 pc.
Cheesy Breadsticks 6pc.
Monjuni’s Meatball
Italian Fried Potatoes

Side Salad

House, Caesar or Pasta Salad

12.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

6.95

8.95

5.00

2.95

5.95

PO-BOVS

Served with Zapps potato chips. Substitute fries for $1.50.

HALF 9.95 . WHOLE 14.95

Meatball

Hand Rolled Meatballs and Provolone Cheese
With a side of Original Sauce

Porkie’s

Ham, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Smoked Turkey

Turkey, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato &

Cajun Dressing

Chicken Parmesan

Fried Chicken Breast, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato

With a side of Original Sauce

Boiled Shrimp

HALF 1295 « WHOLE 17.95

Boiled Gulf Shrimp, Lettuce Tomato &
Cajun Dressing

SINCE 1998

SALADS

Italian House Salad 9.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese & Olive Mix
Shrimp Pasta Salad 17.95
Boiled Gulf Shrimp, Rotini Pasta,
Artichoke Hearts, Celery & Olives
Italian Shrimp Salad 16.95
Boiled Gulf Shrimp, Lettuce, Tomato,
Black Olives & Cheese
Monjuni’s Lite Salad 12.95
Smoked Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato & Baby Corn
Monjuni’s Chopped Salad 14.95
Genoa Salami, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese &
Olive Mix
Salad Sampler 17.95
Trio of Shrimp Pasta Salad, Italian House Salad &
Chopped Salad
Caesar Salad 8.95
With Chicken 13.95
Romaine Lettuce, Cheese & Croutons
Quarter 9.95
Half 14.95
Whole 24.95
ORIGINAL: TURKEY:
Ham, Salami, Cheese, Turkey, Salami, Cheese,
Olive Mix & Tomato Olive Mix & Tomato




ENTREES

Add to any entree a side house, caesar or pasta salad 5.95

Fettuccine Alfredo

With Our Alfredo Sauce
Add Chicken
Add Shrimp

Chicken Parmesan Pasta
Breaded & Fried Chicken Breasts Served Over Pasta

Eggplant Parmesan Pasta
Breaded & Fried Eggplant Served Over Pasta

Spaghetti with Italian Sausage

Shrimp Spaghetti Marinara
Boiled Gulf Shrimp and Our Sweet Sauce

Italian Sampler (no substitutions)

Lasagna, Spaghetti with One Meatball &
1/4 Original Muffuletta

13.95
16.95
17.95

18.95

16.95

16.95

17.95

24.95

WATER, SODAS & TEA

Bottled Water
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea
Mint Tea

Soft Drinks

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

OUR SPECIALTIES:

Spaghetti 11.95
Original Sweet Sauce or Basil Sauce

With One Meatball 13.95
With Two Meatballs 17.95
With Meat Sauce 15.95
Homemade Beef Lasagna 15.95

“Simply The Best”

Twice Baked Lasagna 19.95
Our Famous Entree Topped with Extra Cheese
Sauce, Then Baked Again

Baked Ravioli 14.95
Cheese Stuffed Pasta Topped with Alfredo &

Basil Sauce

Cheesy Chicken Aurora 20.95

Grilled Chicken Served Over Thin Spaghetti, Topped
with Original Alfredo Sauce with Extra Cheese
and Twice Baked

Shrimp Aurora 20.95
Boiled Gulf Shrimp Served Over Thin Spaghetti

Topped with Original Alfredo Sauce with Extra

Cheese and Twice Baked

BEVERAGES

BEER, WINE & FROZEN COCKTAILS

Ask server for wine & beer selections, by the glass and by the bottle.

Frozen Cocktails 10.00
House Wines 8.00
Domestic Beers 4.00
Premium Beers 5.00

Italian Cream Cake 7.95

Milky Way Cake 8.95

Bread Pudding 7.95

DESSrpre

New York Cheese Cake 7.95

Gourmet Chocolate Cake 7.95




