**SINCE 1998** 

14.95

17.95

8.95

13.95





SALADS

## STARTERS

Fried Calamari	12.95
Cajun Shrimp Toast 2 pc.	10.95
Meatball Nacho 2 pc.	9.95
Toasted Ravioli 6 pc.	9.95
Sicilian Breadsticks 6 pc.	6.95
Cheesy Breadsticks 6 pc.	8.95
Monjuni's Meatball	5.00
Italian Fried Potatoes	2.95
Side Salad House, Caesar or Pasta Salad	5.95

# PO-BOYS

Served with Zapps potato chips. Substitute fries for \$1.50.

**WHOLE 14.95 HALF 9.95** 

## Meatball

Hand Rolled Meatballs and Provolone Cheese With a side of Original Sauce

### Porkie's

Ham, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

#### Smoked Turkey

Turkey, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato & Cajun Dressing

#### Chicken Parmesan

Fried Chicken Breast, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato With a side of Original Sauce

### **Boiled Shrimp**

HALF 12.95 • WHOLE 17.95

Boiled Gulf Shrimp, Lettuce Tomato & Cajun Dressing

## Italian House Salad 9.95 Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese & Olive Mix Shrimp Pasta Salad 17.95 Boiled Gulf Shrimp, Rotini Pasta, Artichoke Hearts, Celery & Olives Italian Shrimp Salad 16.95 Boiled Gulf Shrimp, Lettuce, Tomato, Black Olives & Cheese Monjuni's Lite Salad 12.95 Smoked Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato & Baby Corn Monjuni's Chopped Salad

# MUFFALETTAS -

Genoa Salami, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese &

Trio of Shrimp Pasta Salad, Italian House Salad &

Romaine Lettuce, Cheese & Croutons

Olive Mix

Chopped Salad

With Chicken

Salad Sampler

Caesar Salad

Quarter	9.95
Half	14.95
Whole	24.95
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
ORIGINAL:	TURKEY:

Ham, Salami, Cheese, Olive Mix & Tomato

Turkey, Salami, Cheese, Olive Mix & Tomato

# ENTREES

1/4 Original Muffuletta

Add to any entree a side house, caesar or pasta salad 5.95

Fettuccine Alfredo With Our Alfredo Sauce Add Chicken Add Shrimp	13.95 16.95 17.95
Chicken Parmesan Pasta Breaded & Fried Chicken Breasts Served Over Pasta	18.95
Eggplant Parmesan Pasta Breaded & Fried Eggplant Served Over Pasta	16.95
Spaghetti with Italian Sausage	16.95
Shrimp Spaghetti Marinara Boiled Gulf Shrimp and Our Sweet Sauce	17.95
Italian Sampler (no substitutions) Lasagna, Spaghetti with One Meatball &	24.95

## OUR SPECIALTIES: -

<b>Spaghetti</b> Original Sweet Sauce or Basil Sauce	11.95
With One Meatball	13.95
With Two Meatballs	17.95
With Meat Sauce	15.95
Homemade Beef Lasagna "Simply The Best"	15.95
Twice Baked Lasagna Our Famous Entree Topped with Extra Cheese Sauce, Then Baked Again	19.95
Baked Ravioli	14.95
Cheese Stuffed Pasta Topped with Alfredo & Basil Sauce	
Cheesy Chicken Aurora Grilled Chicken Served Over Thin Spaghetti, Topped with Original Alfredo Sauce with Extra Cheese and Twice Baked	20.95
Shrimp Aurora Boiled Gulf Shrimp Served Over Thin Spaghetti Topped with Original Alfredo Sauce with Extra Cheese and Twice Baked	20.95

# BEVERAGES

	06764	1028	
WATER, SODAS & TEA		BEER, WINE & FROZEN COCKTA	AILS
Bottled Water	1.25	Ask server for wine & beer selections, by the glass and by the l	
Sweet Tea	2.95	Frozen Cocktails	10.00
Unsweet Tea	2.95	House Wines	8.00
Mint Tea	2.95	Domestic Beers	4.00
Soft Drinks	2.95	Premium Beers	5.00
	,	<u>.</u>	

# DESSERTS

Italian Cream Cake 7.95

Milky Way Cake 8.95

**Bread Pudding 7.95** 

New York Cheese Cake 7.95

Gourmet Chocolate Cake 7.95